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AS Pro Kapital Grupp vdlakiri 08.2018
EE3300110386

Vélakirjad

PRO KAPI GRUP/BD 20180815

EUR

AS Pro Kapital Grupp bond 08.2018

AS Pro Kapital Grupp

Link e-ariregistrile

EE
15.08.2013
5%
30.08.2018
28.08.2018
jah

ei

AS LHV Pank
10 000
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https://nasdaqcsd.com/statistics/estonia/et/issuer/1005
https://ariregister.rik.ee/est/company/10278802
https://ariregister.rik.ee/est/company/10278802
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Intressimaksete sagedus
CFI

Bearer security flag

T2S instrument

Haldav liksus
Miinimumvaartus

Arvelduskoguse taiskordne

kord aastas
DBFUGR
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10 000
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